
 
 
 

DATES FOR 2020 
 Kindy Orientation Morning 
   Wednesday, 18 November 9am Kindy Room 
 

 Kindy Orientation Morning 
   Wednesday, 25 November 9am Kindy Room 
 

 Year 6 Graduation Ceremony 
   Wednesday, 16 December 10am 
   Champs At Play, 30 Brant Road Kelmscott 
 

 Presentation Assembly 1 Pre-Primary—Year 2 
   Friday, 11 December 9.15am 
   Dandjoo (Undercover Area)  Grovelands Primary School 
 

 Presentation Assembly 2 Year 3—Year 5 
   Monday, 14 December 9.15am 
   Dandjoo (Undercover Area)  Grovelands Primary School 
               

 Lunch with the Principal 
   Monday, 14 December  1pm Staffroom 
 

 Kindy Group 1 Presentation Afternoon 
   Monday, 14 December 2.30pm Kindy Room 
 

 Kindy Group 2 Presentation Afternoon 
   Thursday, 17 December 2.30pm Kindy Room  
 

 Attendance Reward Day 
   Thursday, 17 December  
 

 Last Day of School 2020 
   Thursday, 17 December 
 

DATES FOR 2021  
 Uniform Shop Open 
  Thursday 28 January and Friday 29 January 10am-12pm 
   Laybys can be collected during these times.  
 

  Uniform shop will not be open Monday 1 February.  
 

  Normal opening time will be  Thursday 4 February 8.30am—9am  
  EFTPOS is available in the uniform shop.  
 

 School Starts Year PP - 6, Monday 1 February 

 Kindy Starts Group 1  Monday 1 February, Group 2  Thursday 4 February 
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